Bekanntmachung auf Keylnvest

Namensänderung William Demant Holding A/S Name change William Demant Holding A/S

Im Zusammenhang mit der Namensänderung der William Demant Holding A/S (Bloomberg: WDH DC) auf Demant A/S (Bloomberg: DEMANT DC) wurden die Bedingungen der unten genannten Produkte der UBS AG, per 21. März 2019 angepasst. Die detaillierten Informationen befinden sich in der entsprechenden Produktedokumentation (Termsheets).

With regard to the name change of William Demant Holding A/S (Bloomberg: WDH DC) to Demant A/S (Bloomberg: DEMANT DC) UBS AG will adjust the terms of the following products as of 21st March 2019. Detailed information can be found in the respective product documentation (Termsheets).

ISIN	Name
CH0437181446	11.56% p.a. CHF Kick-In GOAL linked to worst of Sonova / Store Nord / William Demant